

FIR No.326/2018
PS Fatehpur Beri
State Vs. Deepak Sharma etc.

09.10.2019

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Substitute APP for the State.
All accused on police bail with Ld. Counsel, Sh. Anand
Gautam.

Fresh vakalatnama is filed on behalf of the accused
persons.

Since, Ld. Regular Addl. PP is on leave today, the matter is
adjourned.

Put up for arguments on charge **on 12.03.2020.**

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 23.12.2019