

(Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave)

**FIR No.326/2018
PS Fatehpur Beri
State Vs. Deepak Sharma etc.**

06.02.2021

Present : Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused on bail except Akshay Sharma.
Proxy counsel for Sh. Vinod Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
all the accused.

Put up for purpose fixed **on 19.04.2021.**

Reader / 06.02.2021