

CNR No. DLST01-005182-2019

SC No. 460 of 2019

State Vs Deepak Sharma & Ors.

FIR No. 326/2018

PS Fatehpur Beri

31.01.2023

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for State.
All accused on bail.
Sh. Anant Gautam, Ld. Counsel for all accused.
Sh. Sonam Prakash Verma, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
Complainant in person.

Arguments on point of charge heard.

Now to come up for Orders on point of charge on

16.02.2023.

(Vrinda Kumari)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi/31.01.2023